

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CRJA No.40 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Ms. Reema Rana, Legal Aid Counsel for the appellant. 2. Ms. Pushpa Bhatt, Addl. CSC with Mr. S.C. Dumka, AGA for the State. 3. This is an admitted appeal. 4. Summon the trial court record. 5. List this case on 10.12.2025 after receipt of the trial court record. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 29.10.2025 Ravi