

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>CRJA No.40 of 2025</u> "Narendra Lal Vs. State of Uttarakhand" <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the Appellant. 2. Mr. Vipul Painuly, learned AGA, for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. Learned counsel for the Appellant submits that on behalf of the Appellant/Applicant, she would like to move a bail application and time in the regard may be granted to her. 4. Time granted. 5. Trial Court Record has been received. Let a paper-book be furnished to the learned counsel for the parties, who has not received the same. 6. List this matter on 30.04.2026. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 08.04.2026 Nitesh/

--	--	--	--